Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-May-23

01-Apr-23 to
02-May-23

Page 1 of 304

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Apr-23 Brought forward Balance

LOISE NJERI
MUHIA#0150223929540
0#0012#LS-07155

1578#03555
254722344303
MPESAC2B_400222
JACKLINE ENEA

1578#L.S-02593
254721605175
MPESAC2B_400222
DENNIS MUNGAI

1578#L.S-08361
254717089160
MPESAC2B_400222
MARY ODINGA

1578#LS-10767
254727755306
MPESAC2B_400222
RAMADAHAN KITONDO

254702889709
MPESAC2B_400222
KELVIN THIONGO

1578#2134
254721807634
MPESAC2B_400222
FAITH LORNAH WANGUI
NDEI

1578#L.S-10686
254718101949
MPESAC2B_400222
FAITH THUKU

1578#LS-08878
254712946617
MPESAC2B_400222
EUNICE MUTANU

11,512,486.09 CR

01-Apr-23 PESALINK#20401EHYA# 018 01-Apr-23 35,000.00 11,547,486.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD105BK4T6 Cc2B 01-Apr-23 3,600.00 11,551,086.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD195BV4CL C2B 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 11,556,086.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD145CW7D0 C2B 01-Apr-23 50,000.00 11,606,086.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD165D70XS C2B 01-Apr-23 4,000.00 11,610,086.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD195ESI63 1578#5770 Cc2B 01-Apr-23 7,500.00 11,617,586.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD195JUB8V Cc2B 01-Apr-23 8,000.00 11,625,586.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD155KO0R3F C2B 01-Apr-23 1,000.00 11,626,586.09 CR

01-Apr-23 RD165KLW30 Cc2B 01-Apr-23 2,000.00 11,628,586.09 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#09986
254703777542
MPESAC2B_400222
BENARD KIJANA

1578#L.S-10992
254724619209
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSEPH NDIRANGU

1578#6175
254720364961
MPESAC2B_400222
MAURINE OMUYA

1578#LS-10723
254729083983
MPESAC2B_400222
Lillian Nzia

1578#4177
254725593864
MPESAC2B_400222
MOSES MACHARIA

1578#06298
254723154983
MPESAC2B_400222
JONAH KIRWA

1578#L.S-10762
254717790884
MPESAC2B_400222
BOB NJERI

1578#7489
254714730728
MPESAC2B_400222
james owino

1578#29525256
254710621403
MPESAC2B_400222
DOMINIC MARENGE

01-Apr-23 RD165LBZQS Cc2B 01-Apr-23 4,322.00 11,632,908.09

01-Apr-23 RD125QJUUW C2B 01-Apr-23 38,000.00 11,670,908.09

01-Apr-23 RD185S9CR2 C2B 01-Apr-23 7,040.00 11,677,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD185THIRW C2B 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 11,682,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD195TXLVF Cc2B 01-Apr-23 30,000.00 11,712,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD165UF2PE C2B 01-Apr-23 10,000.00 11,722,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD125V9YDO C2B 01-Apr-23 8,000.00 11,730,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD1560DS7B Cc2B 01-Apr-23 4,000.00 11,734,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD116103N3 Cc2B 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 11,739,948.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT
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1578#LS-11156
254700054599
MPESAC2B_400222
FRANCIS MWANZIA

1578#10263
254714316500
MPESAC2B_400222
HELLEN KAGUNYI

254728883847
MPESAC2B_400222
ANCENT MUTUKU

1578#03969
254725515177
MPESAC2B_400222
GEDION KISORIO

1578#10877
254718450373
MPESAC2B_400222
MARY MUTISYA

1578#Ls08601
254726482189
MPESAC2B_400222
CHRISTINE RUBAI

1578#06952
254722437935
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSEPH OYARO

1578#6071
254727478292
MPESAC2B_400222
TITUS DUSE

1578#4417
254726793715
MPESAC2B_400222
LINDA MUKHONGO

01-Apr-23 RD15630LN7 Cc2B 01-Apr-23 3,000.00 11,742,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD1165ZRWL C2B 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 11,747,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD1569DT21 1578#2412 C2B 01-Apr-23 20,000.00 11,767,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD1069PP2S C2B 01-Apr-23 30,000.00 11,797,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD116ED8BT C2B 01-Apr-23 2,000.00 11,799,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD116GZPPT Cc2B 01-Apr-23 2,000.00 11,801,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD13611AXZ C2B 01-Apr-23 4,000.00 11,805,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD166JUBVY C2B 01-Apr-23 20,000.00 11,825,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD166LMODO Cc2B 01-Apr-23 90,000.00 11,915,948.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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00100 KES
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1578#01529
254722895570
MPESAC2B_400222
SUSAN MAIRA

1578#08293
254728093763
MPESAC2B_400222
NAOMY NANGENDO

1578#LS-10690
254725694760
MPESAC2B_400222
DERRICK ODUOR

1578#LS-05072
254723123957
MPESAC2B_400222
ANN KAMAU

MBURUGU
S$02078670003

BIKAMBO
S08416870002

GATHONI N
S05579050004

OTIENO AYOO
S0O7860080021
02-Apr-23 RD176TSXN3 C2B 02-Apr-23
1578#L.S-06791
254704228940
MPESAC2B_400222
PETER WANYAMA

1578#08488
254710379501
MPESAC2B_400222
EVELYNE WERU

01-Apr-23 RD1260HFOU Cc2B 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 11,920,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD166Q3SSA C2B 01-Apr-23 16,000.00 11,936,948.09

01-Apr-23 RD106Q6SV8 C2B 01-Apr-23 11,761.00 11,948,709.09

01-Apr-23 RD146R1GWC C2B 01-Apr-23 10,000.00 11,958,709.09

01-Apr-23 LS-02532 CAROL M K SVR 01-Apr-23 178,722.00 12,137,431.09

01-Apr-23 LS-04674 RUTH SVR 01-Apr-23 15,000.00 12,152,431.09

01-Apr-23 MNO 1845 CECILIA SVR 01-Apr-23 10,000.00 12,162,431.09

01-Apr-23 LS-04524 CHARLES SVR 01-Apr-23 5,000.00 12,167,431.09

300.00 12,167,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD256VKN87 C2B 02-Apr-23 35,000.00 12,202,731.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#7061
254719303854
MPESAC2B_400222
BRIAN ODONGO

1578#3581
254725826310
MPESAC2B_400222
OGATA JANET

1578#08589
254724521778
MPESAC2B_400222
SERAH WAITATHU

10715 254719533779
MPESAC2B_400222
PETER KINYANJUI

1578#09778
254715389785
MPESAC2B_400222
LILIAN MUSYIMI

254710588680
MPESAC2B_400222
DERRICK NDUNGU

1578#7086
254720309000
MPESAC2B_400222
PATRICK MWACHI

1578#L.S-08269
254725120195
MPESAC2B_400222
DENNIS NDUNGI

1578#06591
254725595928
MPESAC2B_400222
SHARON OCHOLA

02-Apr-23 RD286VYHZA Cc2B 02-Apr-23 6,000.00 12,208,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD276XX6BN C2B 02-Apr-23 16,000.00 12,224,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD2970WFYV C2B 02-Apr-23 19,000.00 12,243,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD24710VKU 1578#LS- C2B 02-Apr-23 10,000.00 12,253,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD2772A9RH c2B 02-Apr-23 3,000.00 12,256,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD2372LD4L 1578#7795 Cc2B 02-Apr-23 5,000.00 12,261,731.09

02-Apr-23 RD2272TC5C Cc2B 02-Apr-23 8,500.00 12,270,231.09

02-Apr-23 RD2774E37R C2B 02-Apr-23 100,000.00 12,370,231.09

02-Apr-23 RD217700YP C2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 12,372,231.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description
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00100 KES
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CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#10612
254720549987
MPESAC2B_400222 IVY
MABELLE

1578#L.S-04088
254707063596
MPESAC2B_400222
MOSES KINYANJUI

1578#09485
254728992395
MPESAC2B_400222
ISMENE FEKSI

1578#Ls-10058
254712068840
MPESAC2B_400222
FREDAH CHARLES

1578#341
254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
VICTORIA SIMIYU

1578#10477
254715659700
MPESAC2B_400222
CLARA WANYAMA

1578#1026
254724699842
MPESAC2B_400222
JOHN GACHAU

1578#LS-09834
254726477033
MPESAC2B_400222
FRASIAH NJUGUNA

254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
VICTORIA SIMIYU

02-Apr-23 RD217BRJKR Cc2B 02-Apr-23 4,000.00 12,376,231.09

02-Apr-23 RD227E00F6 C2B 02-Apr-23 100,000.00 12,476,231.09

02-Apr-23 RD247FONK4 c2B 02-Apr-23 5,100.00 12,481,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD29710TWX C2B 02-Apr-23 10,000.00 12,491,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD237JWOWX Cc2B 02-Apr-23 85,000.00 12,576,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD257JW4HB C2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 12,578,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD217KX1LT C2B 02-Apr-23 20,000.00 12,598,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD227LZB2Q C2B 02-Apr-23 80,000.00 12,678,331.09

02-Apr-23 RD267MTEHM 1578#341 Cc2B 02-Apr-23 12,400.00 12,690,731.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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1578#05744
254725342961
MPESAC2B_400222
JACQULINE NDUNGU

1578#9481
254720736572
MPESAC2B_400222
HUMPHREY GATOTO

1578#09459
254714420943
MPESAC2B_400222
MARK NDUNG'U

1578#LS-07829
254721947638
MPESAC2B_400222
WENDY MUGANDA

1578#LS-09107
254710116317
MPESAC2B_400222
ABEDNEGO MUTIE

1578#L.S-10817
254725522156
MPESAC2B_400222
WAISWA ABED

1578#L.S-06614
254713054955
MPESAC2B_400222
FLORA MWESELI

1578#29571151
254720013337
MPESAC2B_400222
AMOS NGATIA

1578#08456
254701202464
MPESAC2B_400222
MIRIAM TATU

02-Apr-23 RD20708KUQ Cc2B 02-Apr-23 26,669.00 12,717,400.09

02-Apr-23 RD247QOI9A C2B 02-Apr-23 48,000.00 12,765,400.09

02-Apr-23 RD287SQZKM C2B 02-Apr-23 11,000.00 12,776,400.09

02-Apr-23 RD227T6EOW C2B 02-Apr-23 17,801.00 12,794,201.09

02-Apr-23 RD227ZYNG2 Cc2B 02-Apr-23 5,000.00 12,799,201.09

02-Apr-23 RD23830T3B C2B 02-Apr-23 5,099.00 12,804,300.09

02-Apr-23 RD2984BEWZ C2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 12,806,300.09

02-Apr-23 RD268402BC Cc2B 02-Apr-23 5,000.00 12,811,300.09

02-Apr-23 RD2087AG18 C2B 02-Apr-23 10,000.00 12,821,300.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200
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Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#5757
254726838570
MPESAC2B_400222
GITHI MWERU

1578#L.S-09341
254721812239
MPESAC2B_400222
JACKLINE MWANGI

MPESAC2B_400222
NCBA Bank M-pesa

MPESAC2B_400222
NCBA Bank M-pesa

1578#5745
254722248310
MPESAC2B_400222
TABITHA WERU
02-Apr-23 RD278BHAAV C2B 02-Apr-23
1578#2974
254724719922
MPESAC2B_400222
JOHN OMUDANGA

1578#L.S-07735
254721614511
MPESAC2B_400222
kelvin patrick

254722556430
MPESAC2B_400222
LYDIA MUSYIMI

1578#06952
254722437935
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSEPH OYARO

1578#LS-11161
254799984544
MPESAC2B_400222
FAITH CHEPNGENO

02-Apr-23 RD22883VVQ Cc2B 02-Apr-23 13,100.00 12,834,400.09

02-Apr-23 RD2988HLOP C2B 02-Apr-23 25,305.00 12,859,705.09

02-Apr-23 RD268AIPN2 1578 C2B 02-Apr-23 100,000.00 12,959,705.09

02-Apr-23 RD218ARNRYV 1578 C2B 02-Apr-23 100,000.00 13,059,705.09

02-Apr-23 RD258BEAVB Cc2B 02-Apr-23 10,000.00 13,069,705.09

300.00 13,070,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD238EOFGV C2B 02-Apr-23 37,000.00 13,107,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD298FDY2R 1578# Cc2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,109,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD218H7B9J Cc2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,111,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD298QFC3P Cc2B 02-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,112,005.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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00100 KES
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1578#7688
254712374786
MPESAC2B_400222
AZMAIRA SALEH

1578#09670
254702109847
MPESAC2B_400222
WINNIE ANYANGO

1578#06952
254722437935
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSEPH OYARO

1578#07797
254728859196
MPESAC2B_400222
LEMAYAN ROBERT
02-Apr-23 RD2397FDFJ C2B 02-Apr-23
1578#00727
254720519292
MPESAC2B_400222
JAFFERSON
NYAGESOA

1578#9908
254724021619
MPESAC2B_400222
MARYWHITNEY
TEGUTWA

JACKLINE NYAMBURA
KAMAU#002017935482
8#0068#loan deposit

1578#L.S-09886
254727851644
MPESAC2B_400222
CARREN SADIA
$03226780003

$02172090016

02-Apr-23 RD208XAZZ4 Cc2B 02-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,117,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD258YVXDV C2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,119,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD20940NG8 C2B 02-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,121,005.09

02-Apr-23 RD2595KQ73 C2B 02-Apr-23 36,367.00 13,157,372.09

55.00 13,157,427.09

02-Apr-23 RD2498FWL4 c2B 02-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,158,427.09

02-Apr-23 PESALINK#7AP065667# 018 02-Apr-23 20,000.00 13,178,427.09

02-Apr-23 RD239AL7M9 Cc2B 02-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,183,427.09

02-Apr-23 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-Apr-23 10,000.00 13,193,427.09

02-Apr-23 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-Apr-23 12,500.00 13,205,927.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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1578#06731
254702510511
MPESAC2B_400222
MAUREEN ELAVISA

1578#L.S-08966
254712694826
MPESAC2B_400222
GOEFREY ORINA

254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
VICTORIA SIMIYU

1578#6198
254707403240
MPESAC2B_400222
DEREDA OTIENO

1578#09239
254723327217
MPESAC2B_400222
OSCAR GATHURA

Ls-07171
254722219392
MPESAC2B_400222
MONICA WANJIKU
WAWERU

1578#09750
254722872019
MPESAC2B_400222
CAROLINE MUSILA

1578#2836
254725796003
MPESAC2B_400222
MARGARET NJOKI

1578#09056
254722127261
MPESAC2B_400222
KENNEDY ODONGO

03-Apr-23 RD239FPM4X Cc2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,210,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD399IFO35 C2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,215,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD399LOCS5D 1578#341 C2B 03-Apr-23 105,000.00 13,320,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD309LPDMO C2B 03-Apr-23 20,000.00 13,340,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD359MMNXB c2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,342,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD3090V40I 1578# Cc2B 03-Apr-23 9,000.00 13,351,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD399P3KTN C2B 03-Apr-23 4,000.00 13,355,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD339PBRFB Cc2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,357,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD319R12QV Cc2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,359,927.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-May-23

01-Apr-23 to
02-May-23

Page 11 of 304

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#LS-04913
254726226660
MPESAC2B_400222
STEVE NJUGUNA

1578#00708
254722215316
MPESAC2B_400222
BEATRICE SAWE

1578#L.S-09279
254721496965
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSPHAT MUTISYA

1578#4695
254727548899
MPESAC2B_400222
JOYCE MUSUU

1578#L.S-05071
254720472523
MPESAC2B_400222
DENIS MUTEMBEI

SH:CASH]|lanavila

1578#10534
254700918997
MPESAC2B_400222
TRACEY ODERO

KIMATHI/RFB/LS-02138~
5000KES
IR07802304031900

NYAKERU WANGECI
WACHIRA#0100005388
017#0031#LS 03959

03-Apr-23 RD389VODOG C2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,364,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD359VGG03 C2B 03-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,365,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD359VG3L5 C2B 03-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,366,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD379VKMCD C2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,368,927.09

03-Apr-23 RD339W71YD Cc2B 03-Apr-23 1,800.00 13,370,727.09

03-Apr-23 LS-01907#00011049|CA IBAPS 03-Apr-23 20,000.00 13,390,727.09

03-Apr-23 RD319WIUF7 C2B 03-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,391,727.09

03-Apr-23 CHRISTINE GATWIRI SVR 03-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,396,727.09

03-Apr-23 PESALINK#4093VCCCT# 018 03-Apr-23 49,426.00 13,446,153.09

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-May-23

01-Apr-23 to
02-May-23
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

1578#10479
254710772502
MPESAC2B_400222
DELLAH MWANZILE

1578#L.S-09409
254701110128
MPESAC2B_400222
MERCY MUNYAO

1578#L.S-09477
254701110128
MPESAC2B_400222
MERCY MUNYAO

1578#10640
254712504979
MPESAC2B_400222
FLOICE LUKANIA

1578#LS-07939
254713966992
MPESAC2B_400222
CHRISPHINUS PKANIA

KOSKEI/RFB/Sacco
ContributionSacco
Contri~bution~~
10000KES
IR07802304035014

1578#10486
254722421981
MPESAC2B_400222
CATHERINE KAMAU

1578#08097
254729243229
MPESAC2B_400222
JUDY JOHN

03-Apr-23 RD369XD4AW Cc2B 03-Apr-23 10,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD369XQGQQ C2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD379XV8DD C2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD379XW1E3 Cc2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD379XYKP1 Cc2B 03-Apr-23 14,000.00

03-Apr-23 MERCY CHEBET SVR 03-Apr-23 10,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD309YHCTO C2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00

03-Apr-23 RD399Z0D1V Cc2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

13,456,153.09

13,458,153.09

13,460,153.09

13,465,153.09

13,479,153.09

13,489,153.09

13,491,153.09

13,496,153.09
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CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-May-23

01-Apr-23 to
02-May-23
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#1s-09191
254726261636
MPESAC2B_400222
KENEDDY OCHIENG

1578#10369
254724154481
MPESAC2B_400222
LIZBETH MUSYOKA

1578#09538
254717038580
MPESAC2B_400222
CALVINES OUMA

1578#10857
254723373752
MPESAC2B_400222
JANET NTHENYA

1578#L.S-05527
254720007146
MPESAC2B_400222
BRENDA MATHENGE

1578#5770
254702889709
MPESAC2B_400222
KELVIN THIONGO

SH:CASH|jmwanzia

1578#LS-10995
254722582798
MPESAC2B_400222
Barack Awuoche

SH:CASH|aayiema

1578#09455
254728402510
MPESAC2B_400222
LORRAIN ODHIAMBO

03-Apr-23 RD309Z2BSA Cc2B 03-Apr-23 5,000.00 13,501,153.09

03-Apr-23 RD319ZGBVJ C2B 03-Apr-23 2,000.00 13,503,153.09

03-Apr-23 RD35A1L8KP c2B 03-Apr-23 20,000.00 13,523,153.09

03-Apr-23 RD30A20NVO C2B 03-Apr-23 1,000.00 13,524,153.09

03-Apr-23 RD39A24HPL Cc2B 03-Apr-23 9,803.00 13,533,956.09

03-Apr-23 RD34A29SE6 C2B 03-Apr-23 7,000.00 13,540,956.09

03-Apr-23 LS-06653#00011164|CA IBAPS 03-Apr-23 4,000.00 13,544,956.09

